
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

94 

51 

9 

32 

65 

5 

91 

1 

53 

7 

41 

4 

57 

92 

19 

89 

55 

6 

36 

35 

G90 

14 

17 

10 

42 

85 

Name 

Jonas FOLGER 

Florian ALT 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Marc MOSER 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Jan MOHR 

Bastien MACKELS 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Alessandro POLITA 

Erwan NIGON 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Ricardo BRINK 

Kevin SIEDER 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Julian PUFFE 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Marco FETZ 

Marc NEUMANN 

Nils ENDTER 

Michael GHILARDI 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Tim EBY 

Danny VAN DER SLUIS 

Valentin REITMAIR 

Björn STUPPI 

Klasse 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

RUS 

AUT 

BEL 

UKR 

ITA 

FRA 

AUT 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Runden 

7 

15 

16 

11 

12 

10 

9 

13 

14 

13 

15 

13 

16 

16 

13 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

17 

8 

16 

17 

15 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:23.220 

1:24.314 

1:24.393 

1:24.561 

1:24.812 

1:24.905 

1:24.977 

1:25.082 

1:25.224 

1:25.318 

1:25.610 

1:26.182 

1:26.297 

1:26.441 

1:26.448 

1:26.564 

1:26.680 

1:26.722 

1:26.824 

1:27.644 

1:28.075 

1:28.078 

1:28.096 

1:28.520 

1:29.747 

1:30.818 

Diff. 

1.094 

1.173 

1.341 

1.592 

1.685 

1.757 

1.862 

2.004 

2.098 

2.390 

2.962 

3.077 

3.221 

3.228 

3.344 

3.460 

3.502 

3.604 

4.424 

4.855 

4.858 

4.876 

5.300 

6.527 

7.598 

Abstand 

1.094 

0.079 

0.168 

0.251 

0.093 

0.072 

0.105 

0.142 

0.094 

0.292 

0.572 

0.115 

0.144 

0.007 

0.116 

0.116 

0.042 

0.102 

0.820 

0.431 

0.003 

0.018 

0.424 

1.227 

1.071 

In Runde 

2 

9 

2 

9 

9 

8 

6 

13 

8 

8 

7 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

5 

11 

1 

11 

3 

10 

2 

10 

9 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Gedruckt: 07.09.2020 15:02:12 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Uwe LIEBSCHNER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis BROEDEL D/GER 
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DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-11833/20, FIM Europe EMN: 10/867 FIM IMN: 191/113

IDM Sachsenring/D 

IDM Superbike 1000 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (30:00 Zeit) started at 14:30:00 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 

07.09.2020 14:30 


